
KUVEMPU               UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES & RESEARCH IN ELECTRONICS 

JNANA SAHYADRI, SHANKARAGHATTA 

CONSOLIDATED LIST OF  CANDIDATES SEEKING ADMISSION TO M.Sc  ELECTRONICS FOR THE ACDEMIC YEAR -2022-23 

Sl. 

No 
Name Marks Max. Marks 

Actual 

% 

Attempts Relative % 
Category 

Special 

Category 
University 

Remarks 

01 Yashashwini.G.R 771 800 96.37 - 96.37 IIA - KU - 

02 Anusha.M 759 800 94.87 - 94.87 IIIB NSS KU - 

03 Deepthi.M.V 749 800 93.62 - 93.62 IIIB - KU - 

04 Chandana.K.R 742 800 92.75 - 92.75 IIIA - KU - 

05 Sheshan.V 735 800 91.87 - 91.87 GM - KU - 

06 Lavanya.P.S 732 800 91.50 - 91.50 IIIB - KU - 

07 Ruthika.K 1091 1200 90.91 - 90.91 Cat-1 - OU  

08 Pooja.H.M 719 800 89.87 - 89.87 IIIB KM KU - 

09 Sangeetha.R 717 3200 89.62 - 89.62 IIA - KU - 

10 Sumantha Madhyasatha 713 800 89.12 - 89.12 GM - KU - 

11 Ankitha.K.S 639 800 79.87 - 79.87 IIIB - KU - 

12 Ranjitha.G.S 625 800 78.12 - 78.12 IIIB KM KU - 

13 Channesha.K.M 623 800 77.87 - 77.87 IIIB KM KU - 

14 Vishwa 684 900 76.23 - 76.23 IIIB - OU - 

15 Prajwal T.G 789 1200 62.75 - 62.75 IIA - OU - 

16 Ravindra Chouhan 550 800 68.75 3 59.75 SC - KU - 

17 Naveen kumar.J.G 716 1200 59.66 1 56.66 IIIB - OU - 

18 Pushpa Bai.T.S 546 800 68.25 4 56.25 SC KM KU - 

19 Mega.K 456 800 57.00 5 42.00 ST ST KU - 

20 Darshana Havanur - - - - - IIA - OU 
(MC not 

Encloused) 
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01 Yashashwini.G.R 771 800 96.37 - 96.37 IIA - KU - 

02 Anusha.M 759 800 94.87 - 94.87 IIIB NSS KU - 

03 Deepthi.M.V 749 800 93.62 - 93.62 IIIB - KU - 

04 Chandana.K.R 742 800 92.75 - 92.75 IIIA - KU - 

05 Sheshan.V 735 800 91.87 - 91.87 GM - KU - 

06 Lavanya.P.S 732 800 91.50 - 91.50 IIIB - KU - 

07 Pooja.H.M 719 800 89.87 - 89.87 IIIB KM KU  

08 Sangeetha.R 717 3200 89.62 - 89.62 IIA - KU - 

09 Sumantha Madhyasatha 713 800 89.12 - 89.12 GM - KU - 

10 Ankitha.K.S 639 800 79.87 - 79.87 IIIB - KU - 

11 Ranjitha.G.S 625 800 78.12 - 78.12 IIIB KM KU - 

12 Channesha.K.M 623 800 77.87 - 77.87 IIIB KM KU - 

13 Ravindra Chouhan 550 800 68.75 3 59.75 SC - KU - 

14 Pushpa Bai.T.S 546 800 68.25 4 56.25 SC KM KU - 

15 Mega.K 456 800 57.00 5 42.00 ST ST KU - 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

KUVEMPU               UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF PG STUDIES & RESEARCH IN ELECTRONICS 

JNANA SAHYADRI, SHANKARAGHATTA 

CONSOLIDATED LIST OF  OTHER UNIVERSITY CANDIDATES SEEKING ADMISSION TO M.Sc  ELECTRONICS FOR THE ACDEMIC 

YEAR -2022-23 

Sl. 
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01 Ruthika.K 1091 1200 90.91 - 90.91 Cat-1 - OU  

02 Vishwa 684 900 76.23 - 76.23 IIIB - OU  

03 Prajwal T.G 789 1200 62.75 - 62.75 IIA - OU  

04 Naveen kumar.J.G 716 1200 59.66 1 56.66 IIIB - OU - 

05 Darshana Havanur - - - - - IIA - OU 
(MC not 

Encloused 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


